LUNA
(WALL
A small wall bracket and a sphere made of hand-blown glass – this is all
Marchetti needs to create a visually restrained, yet very attractive wall
light, such as the Luna AP. The luminaire is only 13.5 cm in diameter, thus
taking only very little space on the wall. Especially the white variant of the
Marchetti Luna  wall light blends unobtrusively with a white wall.
This wall light made in Italy is often installed in a hallway, where its
foremost function is to provide orientation. However, it also creates a
welcoming atmosphere with its cosy mood light. This also comes into its
own in the bedroom, where the Marchetti Luna wall light may be mounted
above a chest of drawers or a dressing table.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
MATERIAL:
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
IP RATING:
20
Satin gold, White, Black
FINISHING (BODY AND CANOPY):
Glass and metal
LIGHT SOURCE:
E12
CODE:
056-024
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 04/05/2024
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
CODE:
056-024
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: 056-024-R1DX-0-10-08
CODE
1 CHOOSE MODEL:
-AP
DIMENSIONS:
Ø A) Diameter -
B) Height -
5.31" (13.5 cm)
6.69" (17 cm)
-R2
DIMENSIONS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 04/05/2024
Ø A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Lenght
5.31" (13.5 cm)
11.42" (29 cm)
13.78" (35 cm)L:
H:
H:
A)
B)
A)
B)
A)
C)
056-024-
R1DX-0-10-08
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
CODE:
056-024
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: 056-024-R1DX-0-10-08
CODE
1 CHOOSE MODEL:
-R1DX
DIMENSIONS:
-R1SX
DIMENSIONS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 04/05/2024
Ø A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Lenght -
5.31" (13.5 cm)
5.91" (15 cm)
7.87" (20 cm)L:
H:
Ø A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Lenght -
5.31" (13.5 cm)
5.91" (15 cm)
7.87" (20 cm)L:
H:
A)
B)
B)
C)
A)
C)
056-024-
R1DX-0-10-08
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
2 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-0-10 0-10V
3 FINISH OPTIONS:
-08 Satin gold
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 04/05/2024
-NON Non-Dimmable
CODE:
056-024
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: 056-024-R1DX-0-10-08
CODE
056-024-
R1DX-0-10-08
-24 White
-35 Black